LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Front / Rear

CITROEN
BERLINGO Il (B9) 04.08- Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
PureTech 110 (HNZ (EB2DT)) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 81 110 01.18- ™
BERLINGO Il MULTISPACE (B9) 04.08- MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
1.2 PureTech 110 (HNZ (EB2DT)) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 81 110 02.16- u
BERLINGO Il (K9) 06.18- Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
PureTech 110 (HNP (EB2ADT)) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 81 110 06.18- u
PureTech 130 (HNS (EB2ADTS)) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 96 131 10.19- u
1.6 16V Flex not elec.brak.detent Gasol./Et FWD = 1587 90 122 10.18- u
anol
1.5 BlueHDi 75 (YHW (DV5RE)) not elec.brak.detent Diesel FWD 1499 55 75 10.19-
1.5 BlueHDi 100 (YHY (DV5RD)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD = 1499 75 102 06.18- n
elec.brak.detent
1.5 BlueHDi 130 (YHZ (DV5RC)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD = 1499 96 131 06.18- ™
elec.brak.detent
1.5 BlueHDi 130 4x4 (YHZ (DV5RC)) not elec.brak.detent Diesel 4WD 1499 96 131 06.18-
1.6 BlueHDi 75 (BHW (DV6FE)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD 1560 55 75 06.18-
elec.brak.detent
1.6 BlueHDi 100 (BHY (DV6FD)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD = 1560 73 99 06.18- n
elec.brak.detent
BERLINGO Il (ER_, EC_) 06.18- MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
1.2 PureTech 110 (HNP (EB2ADT)) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 81 110 06.18- n
1.2 PureTech 130 (HNS (EB2ADTS)) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 96 131 07.19- n
1.5 BlueHDi 75 (YHW (DV5RE)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD = 1499 56 76 06.18- ™
elec.brak.detent
1.5 BlueHDi 100 (YHY (DV5RD)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD = 1499 75 102 06.18- n

elec.brak.detent
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1.5 BlueHDi 130 (ECYHZJ, ECYHZR) (YHZ

(DV5RC))
1.6 BlueHDi 100

COMBO E (K9) 06.18-
1.2 (D 12 XHL (EB2ADT))

1.2 (F 12 XHL)
1.2 (F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS))
1.5D (D 15 DTL (DV5RE))

15D (D 15 DT (DV5RD))
15D (D 15 DTH (DV5RC))

1.5D 4x4 (D 15 DTH (DV5RC))
1.6D (B 16 DTL (DV6FE))
1.6D (B 16 DT (DV6FD))

COMBO E Tour / Life (K9) 06.18-
1.2 (D 12 XHL (EB2ADT))

1.2 (F 12 XHL)

1.2 (F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS))
1.5 (D 15 DTL (DV5RE))

1.5 (D 15 DT (DV5RD))
1.5 (D 15 DTH (DV5RC))

1.6

PARTNER Il (K9) 09.18-
1.2 PureTech 110 (HNP (EB2ADT))

1.2 PureTech 130 (HNS (EB2ADTS))
1.6 16V Flex

1.5 BlueHDi 75 (YHW (DV5RE))
1.5 BlueHDi 100 (YHY (DV5RD))
1.5 BlueHDi 130 (YHZ (DV5RC))

1.5 BlueHDi 130 4x4 (YHZ (DV5RC))
1.6 BlueHDi 75 (BHW (DV6FE))

1.6 BlueHDi 100 (BHY (DV6FD))

RIFTER (K9) 09.18-
1.2 PureTech 110 (HNP (EB2ADT))

1.2 PureTech 130 (HNS (EB2ADTS))

1.5 BlueHDi 75 (ECYHW) (YHW (DV5RE))

1.5 BlueHDi 100 (YHY (DV5RD))
1.5 BlueHDi 130 (YHZ (DV5RC))

1.6 HDi 75 / BlueHDi 75 (9HN (DV6ETED))
1.6 HDi 75/ BlueHDi 75 (BHW (DV6FE))

1.6 HDI 92 (9HP (DV6DTED))
1.6 BlueHDi 100 (BHY (DV6FD))

Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel
elec.brak.detent

not elec.brak.detent Diesel

OPEL

not elec.brak.detent Gasolina
not elec.brak.detent Gasolina
not elec.brak.detent Gasolina
Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel
elec.brak.detent

Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel
elec.brak.detent

Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel
elec.brak.detent

not elec.brak.detent Diesel
not elec.brak.detent Diesel
not elec.brak.detent Diesel
Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Gasolina
elec.brak.detent

Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Gasolina
elec.brak.detent

not elec.brak.detent Gasolina
Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel
elec.brak.detent

Eq.V_ J80, discd 268, not Diesel
elec.brak.detent

Eq.V_ J80, discd 268, not Diesel
elec.brak.detent

not elec.brak.detent Diesel

PEUGEOT
not elec.brak.detent Gasolina
not elec.brak.detent Gasolina
not elec.brak.detent Gasol./Et
anol

not elec.brak.detent Diesel
not elec.brak.detent Diesel
Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel
elec.brak.detent

not elec.brak.detent Diesel
Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel
elec.brak.detent

Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel
elec.brak.detent

not elec.brak.detent, discd 268 Gasolina
not elec.brak.detent, discd 268 Gasolina
not elec.brak.detent, discd 268 Diesel
not elec.brak.detent, discd 268 Diesel
not elec.brak.detent, discd 268 Diesel
not elec.brak.detent, discd 268 Diesel
not elec.brak.detent, discd 268 Diesel
not elec.brak.detent, discd 268 Diesel
not elec.brak.detent, discd 268 Diesel

TOYOTA

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

4WD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1499

1560

1199
1199
1199
1499

1499

1499

1499
1560
1560

1199

1199

1199
1499

1499

1499

1560

1199
1199
1587

1499
1499
1499

1499
1560

1560

1199
1199
1499
1499
1499
1560
1560
1560
1560

96 131 06.18- ™

73 99 01.19- ™

Box Body/MPV (Large MPV-M1

Segment)
81 110 02.19- -
81 110 02.19- -
96 131 09.19- =
56 76 08.18- =
75 102 08.18- -
96 131 08.18- u

96 131 08.18-
55 75 06.18-
73 99 06.18-

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
81 110 06.18- u

81 110 06.18- ™

96 131 07.19-
56 76 06.18-

75 102 06.18- u
96 131 06.18- ™
68 92 09.19- ™

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

81 110 07.19- -
96 131 07.19- -
90 122 10.18- -

55 75 07.19-
75 102 07.19-
96 131 09.18-

96 131 09.18-
55 75 09.18-

73 99 09.18- ™

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
81 110 09.18- u

96 131 07.19-
55 75 09.18-
75 102 09.18-
96 130 09.18-
55 75 09.18-
55 75 09.18-
68 92 09.18-
73 99 09.18-
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PROACE I CITY (BPZ ) 10.19- Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

1.2 VVT-i 110 (BPZN) (EB2ADT) discd 268, not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 81 110 10.19- n

1.2 VVT-i 130 (BPZN) (EB2ADTS) disc@ 268, not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 96 131 10.19- n

Electric (BPZS) not elec.brak.detent Eléctrico FWD 100 136 07.21-02.24 n

1.5 D-4D 75 (BPZM) (DV5RE) Diesel FWD 1499 55 75 10.19- n

1.5 D-4D 100 (BPZM) (DV5RD) discd 268, not elec.brak.detent Diesel FWD 1499 75 102 10.19- u

1.5 D-4D 130 (BPZM) (DV5RC) discd 268, not elec.brak.detent Diesel FWD 1499 96 131 10.19- u

PROACE Il CITY VERSO (BKY_) 10.19- MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

1.2 VVT-i 110 (BKYN) (EB2ADT) discd 268, not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD 1199 81 110 10.19- u

1.2 VVT-i 130 (BKYN) (EB2ADTS) discd 268, not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 96 131 10.19- u

Electric (BKYS) not elec.brak.detent Eléctrico FWD 100 136 07.21-02.24 u

1.5 D-4D 100 (BKYM) (DV5RD) discd 268, not elec.brak.detent Diesel FWD 1499 75 102 10.19- u

1.5 D-4D 130 (BKYM) (DV5RC) discd 268, not elec.brak.detent Diesel FWD = 1499 96 131 10.19- n

VAUXHALL

COMBO MK IV (K9) 06.18- Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

1.2 (D 12 XHL (EB2ADT)) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 81 110 02.19- u

15D (D15DTL (DV5RE)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD = 1499 56 76 08.18- n
elec.brak.detent

15D (D 15DT (DV5RD)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD = 1499 75 102 08.18- n
elec.brak.detent

15D (D 15DTH (DV5RC)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD 1499 96 131 08.18- n
elec.brak.detent

1.6 D (B 16 DTL (DV6FE)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD 1560 55 75 06.18- n
elec.brak.detent

1.6 D (B 16 DT (DV6FD)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD 1560 73 99 06.18- n
elec.brak.detent

COMBO Mk IV (K9) 06.18- MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)

1.2 (D 12 XHL (EB2ADT)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Gasolina FWD = 1199 81 110 06.18- n
elec.brak.detent

1.2 (F 12 XHT (EB2ADTS)) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina FWD = 1199 96 131 07.19-

1.5 (D 15 DT (DV5RD)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD 1499 75 102 06.18- n
elec.brak.detent

1.5 (D 15 DTH (DV5RC)) Eq.V_ J85, discd 268, not Diesel FWD = 1499 96 131 06.18- n

elec.brak.detent



